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@PrevostCoachParts customer service Canada 1-800-463-8876 
Parts customer service United States 1-800-621-5519

Air SYSTEM 
Service 
Maintenance 
A well serviced air system 
contributes to effective and 
efficient operation of your vehicle 
and reduces downtime

AIR SERVICE 

• Empty moisture from wet, accessory, primary and
secondary air tanks

• Replace air dryer cartridge
• Check the following:

• For air leaks
• Service brakes system
• Park brake system
• Air compressor discharge line for chaffing

or rubbing
• Air compressor governor
• Kneeling system
• Hi-Lo buoy operation
• Tag axle lift operation
• All brake hoses
• PRIME system

USD $499.00          CAD $599.00 

All work performed in Prevost service centers includes a 24 month parts and labor warranty. 
Tax not included on any fixed price service item  
For more pricing details, please contact your parts sales manager, local service center or call 
center. 

Freight is prepaid for all ground shipments.          Valid through March 31, 2023.

Service center locations go to www.prevostcar.com  
to find locations, phone numbers & hours of operation 

PREVOST # 
21620181
20884121
21440978
640045
3918354
641281
641283

Volvo 9700 
Volvo 9700 
H3 or X3 since 2014

H3 or X3 since 2014

H3 or X3 since 2014

H3 or X3 since 2014

H3 or X3 since 2014

APPLICATIONDESCRIPTION 
AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE
PURGE VALVE KIT ECAD AIR DRYER
AIR DRYER  
CARTRIDGE, WITH COALESCENT FILTER

HEATER KIT
OUTLET CHECK VALVE KIT
PURGE VALVE KIT ECAD AIR DRYER
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