Prevost AirService FN 230

AIR SYSTEM SERVICE MAINTENANCE

A well serviced air system contributes to effective and efficient operation of your vehicle and reduces downtime

AIR SERVICE

- Empty moisture from wet, accessory, primary and secondary air tanks
- Replace air dryer cartridge
- Check the following:
 - For air leaks
 - Service brakes system
 - Park brake system
 - Air compressor discharge line for chaffing or rubbing
 - Air compressor governor
 - Kneeling system
 - Hi-Lo buoy operation
 - Tag axle lift operation
 - All brake hoses
 - PRIME system

USD \$499.00 CAD \$599.00



PREVOST #	DESCRIPTION	APPLICATION
21620181	AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE	Volvo 9700
20884121	PURGE VALVE KIT ECAD AIR DRYER	Volvo 9700
21440978	AIR DRYER	H3 or X3 since 2014
640045	CARTRIDGE, WITH COALESCENT FILTER	H3 or X3 since 2014
3918354	HEATER KIT	H3 or X3 since 2014
641281	OUTLET CHECK VALVE KIT	H3 or X3 since 2014
641283	PURGE VALVE KIT ECAD AIR DRYER	H3 or X3 since 2014

All work performed in Prevost service centers includes a 24 month parts and labor warranty. Tax not included on any fixed price service item

For more pricing details, please contact your parts sales manager, local service center or call center.

Freight is prepaid for all ground shipments.

Valid through March 31, 2023.

in \mid f \mid \checkmark \mid \bigcirc \mid \bigcirc